
Monkleigh Primary School - Dates for your Diary
@ 30th June 2023 subject to change

Mon 3 Jul Deadline for Leavers’ photo orders Yr 6 - Bideford Blues FOMS AGM

Thu 6 Jul Monkleigh’s Got Talent auditions

Fri 7 Jul Rounders festival (Winkleigh)

Mon 10 Jul Butterflies Monkleigh walkaround Yr 5 Taster day at GTS 🚲Yr 6 - Bike ride🚴

Wed 12 Jul Artist visiting Class 2

Fri 14 Jul Caterpillars (leavers) trip Monkleigh’s Got Talent

w/c 17 Jul ％Attendance reports / letters out📨

Mon 17 Jul Class 2 – music trip

Wed 19 Jul Full Governing Body meeting

Fri 21 Jul FOMS / Village Hall village fete on school field

Mon 24 Jul Butterflies Leavers’ Assembly🏫 🎳Year 6 bowling🎳

Tue 25 Jul Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly🏫 🥪Family Picnic🍰

Wed 2 Aug North Devon Show (free entry if sufficient classes entered)

Attendance…
Class average for this week: Butterflies: 100%; Class 1: 98.67%; Class 2: 94.85%; Class 3: 96.67%

School average for this week: 97.06%; this term: 96.48%; this academic year: 95.02%

“Notes from the Kitchen”
Torrington Library summer events - please see additional document.

https://www.monkleigh-primary.devon.sch.uk/images/newsletters/2023/230630_-_Notes_from_the_Kitchen.pdf

